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Members First Name Last Name Position
marka@sv99.org Mark Abbott
kima@sv99.org Kim
michaela@sv99.org Michael
kellya@sv99.org Kelly Argentine
laurenb@sv99.org Lauren
chrisb@sv99.org Chris Bjork PE
kellieb@sv99.org Kellie Brandt PE
triciab@sv99.org Tricia
brianc@sv99.org Brian Custodian
teresac@sv99.org Teresa Case Teacher Aide
annad@sv99.org Anna Dempsey
bryand@sv99.org Bryan Dickinson Jr High Science
carolf@sv99.org Carol Flaherty Cook
ginag@sv99.org Gina Special Education
bruceg@sv99.org Bruce
loug@sv99.org Lou Custodian
michaelha@sv99.org Michael Harris Band Director

jimh@sv99.org Jim Hermes Superintendent

charlotteh@sv99.org Charlotte Tech Assistant

markh@sv99.org Mark
kathyh@sv99.org Kathy Nurse
tarah@sv99.org Tara Special Education
christinek@sv99.org Christine Cook
dank@sv99.org Dan Teacher Aide
sandyl@sv99.org Sandy Lambert Title 1
maryl@sv99.org Mary Larsen Special Education
jeanl@sv99.org Jean Larson Counselor
shannonl@sv99.org Shannon
maryli@sv99.org Mary Teacher Aide
kimlb@sv99.org Kim Principal
lynettel@sv99.org Lynette Lucas Speech Pathologist
markm@sv99.org Mark Manning Custodian
lindam@sv99.org Linda Mavis Transitional Bi-Lingual
juliem@sv99.org Julie McDonald
ericm@sv99.org Eric Mercer Middle CC
johnm@sv99.org John
marybethm@sv99.org Mary Beth
ryanm@sv99.org Ryan PE
shellyn@sv99.org Shelly Assistant Principal/Curriculum Director
allisonn@sv99.org Allison Nichols Teacher Aide
lindseyo@sv99.org Lindsey Junior High CC
ericao@sv99.org Erica Ott Cook
laurap@sv99.org Laura
amandap@sv99.org Amanda Pellegrini
vevar@sv99.org Ruiz Teacher Aide
kathyse@sv99.rog Kathy Vocal Music

6th Grade
Ajster 2nd Grade
Andreoni 5th Grade

6th Grade
Baltikauski 2nd Grade

Burkart 4th Grade
Caba

3rd Grade

Ghighi
Gualandri 8th Grade
Guerrini

Herrmann

Higdon 4th Grade
Hoscheid
Huffaker
Kleinau
Kleinau

Leininger 8th Grade
Lipka
Lisanby-Barber

5th Grade

Mestemaker 4th Grade
Miklavcic Superintendent Secratary
Milus
Nauman

Olszewski

Patyk 3rd Grade
7th Grade

Veva
Sarver-Eldridge
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dustys@sv99.org Dusty
scotts@sv99.org Scott Sebastian
kiras@sv99.org Kira Special Education
kathys@sv99.org Kathy Bookkeeper
judys@sv99.org Judy Teacher Aide
pattis@sv99.org Patti Librarian
janes@sv99.org Jane Stoner
andrews@sv99.org Andrew
annes@sv99.org Anne
luket@sv99.org Luke Tomsha Tech Director
paulat@sv99.org Paula
michellev@sv99.org Michelle Villarreal Principal's Secretary
mikew@sv99.org Mike Wallace
patw@sv99.org Pat Watson Library Aide
sallyw@sv99.org Sally 3rd Grade
dmitriy@sv99.org Young Custodian
haroldz@sv99.org Harold Custodian
reneez@sv99.org Renee Teacher Aide

Schrank 5th Grade
6th Grade

Setchell
Sienza
Sipovic
Sment

7th Grade
Strickler 7th & 8th ELA/Math/RTI
Swingel 2nd Grade

Toraason 5th Grade

4th Grade

Wilcoxen
D'Mitri

Zenor
Ziebell


	JFK Staff

